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
PAN AMERICAN FHOW RE- 
CENTf.Y. NEW WATER
SOFTEN ER, WASHER *. 
DRYER, DISHWASHER DIS­ 
POSAL & HOT WATER 
HEATER. FURNACE IN THE 
BASEMENT. EXTRA LA TICK
GARAGE * STORAGE. 30x40 
PATIO. ALL NEWLY DEC­ 
ORATED. FOR APPOINT­ 
MENT CALL DA. 4-21R1.

SOUTHWEST PARK- 
CM RESALE

OPEN K-OR INSPECTION 1 
TO f, DAILY DRAPF.fi. CAR­ 
PETING. GARBAGE DIS­ 
POSAL MANY EXTRAS $80 
MONTH INCLUDES TAXES. 
I> ••?.. IN T E R C ST. 
D -»1.V). flKE THIS 
Rl... . .; LL HOME. THEN- 
CALL YOUR BHOKE* OR 
AGENT 
DUPLEX 10<* IN LOMITA

TO G.I 
MR. YOUNG 

_______DA. >-T7ie

HOWARD 
PERCY

TORRANCE GARDENS
3-BEDROOM, corner lot, Very 

exceptional. 2-car garage. 
Wall - to . wall carpeting. 
Drape*. Very neat and clean 
Take* 12750 down. Balance 
like rent.

$1000 DOWN
fY>MK AND GET thin excellent 

3.bedroom with 2-car garage 
home. Fen'ed Very nice. 
Total price $8500.

$ I I ,000
TOTAL PRICE. Thin good aolld 

2-be4room home on Oramercy 
St. has existing G.I loan at 
4% Intereat feature* a fire, 
place, stall aliorver, 2-car fa- 
rage. Term* arranged.

4 BEDROOM
AND duplex on 1 acre of ground 

in Lomlta. Owner will trade 
for 3 or 4-b«droftm home In 
Torrance, Santa Barbara or 
what have you? Illneaa forcea 
sale.

3 BEDROOM
2 BATHS. Torrance. 3-c.ar ga- 

mge. Year and half old. Wall, 
to-n-all carpeting P'arm-style 
kitchen $.100 down. Vacant for 
Immediate po**e**lon.

3 BEDROOM
1ATH and half. A reni beauty 
In the Madrona school district 
Torrance. Ha* tile, fireplace,' 
stall shower, built-in range A 
oven, diatom styled through­ 
out. Also features huge serv­ 
ice porch. Call us to ahow.

9 UNITS
IN LOMITA. $540 monlh Income 

on one acre Room for nddi 
tlonal unit*. A very good buy 
at $45.000. term* to *ult buv- 
*r on the balance.

2224 Torrance Blvd. 
FA. 8-4636

1-BEDHOOM HOME In Tor­ 
rance Garden*. Will trade 
acuity for Pale* Verdea lot or 
home. FA. 1-MR1. principal*

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY
I 159 West Electric

TORRANCF
LOVELY 5.IOOIU, 2-heiiroom. 

Femerl yard. Sprinkler* front 
and rear. Aluminum awnings, 
Venetian «bllnds and cornices. 
Low down Priced to sell. 
block* east of Normandy. 

OR. 7-2038

Real Estate & Insurance

LOVELY .1 bedroom home. 3 
csr garsge. Close to schools, 
transportation and markets 
Corn<»r lot. Fenced backyard. 
$2,VK) down.

3-BEDROOM HOME In Strip. 
.1 years old. Oarage. Only

$1500 DOWN- Vacant. Close In 
3-bedroom house, 2-car ga 
rage. Torranre Elementary 
achool diatrict.

4 UNITS  luslnesn zoned. Ex­ 
cellent Torrance location. 
$32,000.

DUPLEX  Best location. 2-bed 
rooms each aide. Custom built. 
1 17. BOO.

4-UNIT apartment, close In. 4-
car 
$25,

ga 
,500.

. 
arage. Beat condition.

FERN SCHOOL DISTRICT -
3-bedroom. IM, bath home. 
Extra Urge rooms. 2-c.ar ga 
rage. FHA terms available.

2  R-3 lota, cloae In ....... S7."00
P.-1 lot 75x100 _ .............$3000
M-2 lot ISOxaOO 1 ................ $;145U
M-l on Flifueroa

FRANCES
Real Estate & Insurance 

2276 Torrance Blvd.

FAIrfax S-0421

BY OWNER

FOUR CHOiCE INCOME 
Properties in LOMITA

Larga fine 3-bdrm. A den
home with separate apt in
rear yard, dbl . gar., |fa,7ftO.
with 13000 down, hal. $«5 mo

3 nice 2-bdrm. homes. Dbl. 
gar. for $JO.QOO with $2000 
nown. Bal. $75 mo.

B'urn. duplex AND a 2-hrlrni 
home. Two lols. Income $225 
mo. All for $16.500. About 
 ,. r«.»h. Very nnxioiis. A 
bargain. Choice location.

3 iimls on prominent town 
corner. C-3 zoning Plenty 
room for stores In front 
$14.000 with $3.000 down 
Income $140 mo. now.

JIM DECKER, Raalfor
24H01 Narbonne Ave.,

At Lomlta Blvd.
LOMITA DA. 6-0531

Rea.-FR. 6-6827

GOOD 101 BUjBINVfiS 
PROPERTY

PACIFIC COA6T HWT 
Lomlta Extra larga lot, ex­ 
tends to Oak St.

3- BEDROOM MOUSE
l*3fl W. 2*1 ST 

Fenced yard Oarage off alley 
11000 down,

DA. 6T016 Of TE. S.481S

10ft7 W. 20RTH ST. 
2-bed rooms. double garsge 
fenced corner lot. Priced be­ 
low market. See Mr. Cameron

H RKSALK TORRANCB 
RIA'D. 3-hedroom stucco home. 
All fenced yard. Cash out 
equity. Balance payable $«7.7« 
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